



## Toorak Primary School

Social, enjoyable & fun experiences for children

Develop creativity, life skills & confidence through play

Qualified, caring & engaged staff

Exciting & thoughtfully developed programs

Healthy & Yummy food provided each day



# 🔰 Bookings now open! 🗲

	Monday - Friday Hours of Operation	Fees before Child Care Subsidy*	Out-of-pocket fees after Child Care Subsidy**
Before School Care (BSC)	7:00 AM to 8:45 AM	\$26.00	\$4.36
After School Care (ASC)	3:30 PM to 6:15 PM	\$33.50	\$3.35
Pupil Free Day	7:00 AM to 6:15 PM	\$62.50	\$6.25
Holiday Program***	7:00 AM to 6:15 PM	\$62.50	\$6.25

\*Standard fee costs before Child Care Subsidy | \*\* Standard fee costs after maximum Child Care Subsidy | \*\*\* Standard fee costs excluding incursions/excursions

#### Cancellation Fees

(No Child Care Subsidy applied to Cancellation Fees)

BSC/ASC within 24 Hours of session start time:\$4.00

Holiday Program within 48 Hours of session start time: \$4.00

Same day cancellation fee is out-of-pocket session fee.

#### Late Booking Fees

(Child Care Subsidy is applied to Late Booking Fees,

BSC/ASC within 24 Hours of session start time: \$4.00

Holiday Program: book less than 48 Hours from

the session start time fee is \$4.00

#### Late Pick-up Fees

(Child Care subsidy does not apply to Late Pick-up Fees

**\$1 per minute** after service close time.

### To register visit theircare.com.au



Service Phone number: 0456 396 739

Your service Coordinator will be available during session times.

